
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON-

DAILY DIARY 

The Vice President began his day at (place). 274 EOB 

Day Tues. 

Date. 
11-13-62 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 10:30a 

2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 

12 
13 

14 
15 

10:50 
11:00 
l:15p 
1:30 
2:00 
4:00 
4:15 
4:30 
4:45 t 
5:10 

5:45 
6:30 

7:15 
10:15 

Arrive EO B - meet wit h Joh n F ield, Hobar d Taylor , GER , Joh n MacKa y (Presiden t o f 
Postal Worker s Union ) re: Corpu s Christ i matte r 

Depart EOB 
NSC Exec . Comm , Mt g -  Ne w State -  Roo m 7219 
Return t o EOB 
Lunch i n EOB with W . Jenkins , Mildre d Stegall , M F 
Nap 
Leave EO B for ellips e -  helicopte r t o Andrews AFB 
Arrive Andrew s AFB 
Depart Andrew s AFB 
Cliff Carte r fro m th e plan e 
Arr. Chicag o -  O'Har e Fiel d -  motorcade t o Hilton Hote l -  V P rides wit h Mos t 

Reverend Raymon d Hillinge r 
Arrive Hilto n Hote l 
Attend Receptio n fo r Catholi c Inter-racia l Counci l -  Hilto n Hote l -  escorte d b y Rev. 

Hillinger 
Arrive a t Dinne r fo r CI C -  Hilto n Hote l 
Return t o Suite -  Hilto n Hote l 

$2.20 

* Selecte d name s shoul d b e underscored . SEE VERS O FO R TRAVE L ACTIVIT Y AN D COD E 



TELEPHONE CODE: f -  from 
t -  to 
Lo - Local 
LD - Long Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A -  Automobile 
C -  Cab 
E -  Entertainment 
SP - Special Plane 

CP - Commercial Plane 
R -  Restaurant 
T -  Tips 
RR - Train 

Notes concerning the Vice President's Activity 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 
No. 

Departure 
Time 

From (Place) 
Mode of 
Travel* Accompanied by Destination 

(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

9 4:30p Andrews AFB , 
Wash., D C 

AF Jetsta r George Reedy , Pau l 
Glynn, MF , S S Knight , 
and Youngbloo d 

Chicago's 
O'Hare Fiel d 

5:10p 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner. 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 


