. 1	VICE	PRESIDENT	LYNDON	В.	JOHNSON-
	DATES	DTARY			

Day____Tues.

The Vice President began his day at (place) 274 EOB Date 11-13-62

Entry	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	
No.	Lo LD		Code		
1	10:30a			Arrive EOB - meet with John Feild, Hobard Taylor, GER, John MacKay (President of Postal Workers Union) re Corpus Christi matter	
2	10:50			Depart EOB	
3	11:00			NSC Exec. Comm. Mtg - New State - Room 7219	
4	1:15p			Return to EOB	
5	1:30	1		Lunch in EOB with W. Jenkins, Mildred Stegall, MF	\$2.20
6	2:00			Nap	<u>'</u>
7	4:00			Leave EOB for ellipse - helicopter to Andrews AFB	
8	4:15			Arrive Andrews AFB	
9	4:30			Depart Andrews AFB	
10	4:45		t	Cliff Carter from the plane	
11	5:10			Arr. Chicago - O'Hare Field - motorcade to Hilton Hotel - VP rides with Most Reverend Raymond Hillinger	
12	5:45			Arrive Hilton Hotel	
13	6:30			Attend Reception for Catholic Inter-racial Council - Hilton Hotel - escorted by Rev. Hillinger	
14	7:15		. 1	Arrive at Dinner for CIC - Hilton Hotel	
15	10:15			Return to Suite - Hilton Hotel	

^{*} Selected names should be underscored.

TELEPHONE CODE: f - from

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab

R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment

T - Tips

SP - Special Plane

RR - Train

TRAVEL ACTIVITY

Notes concerning the Vice President's Activity

Diary Entry No.	Departure Time	From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompanied by	Destination (Place)	Arrival	Remarks**
9	4:30p	Andrews AFB, Wash., DC	AF Jetstar	George Reedy, Paul Glynn, MF, SS Knigh and Youngblood	Chicago's t, O'Hare Field	5:10p	
	:		e v	tin to the time of the second			,
				٠.			
	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		•	3			* .
	; ;		•				·
				, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		,	
	·						

^{*} If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

^{**} Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.